
Endstand Cross-Cup 2008

Platzierung Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Kahl Schweinheim Haibach Stockstadt Punkte

Schüler M6

1 Hegmann Kolja LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M06 1 1 1 3

Schüler M7

1 Fey Felix LuT Aschaffenburg M07 1 1 1 3

2 Schkapkin Cornelius LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M07 2 2 2 1 5

3 Schneider Tjark LuT Aschaffenburg M07 3 3 3 9

Schüler M8

1 Patalong Jannis LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M08 1 1 1 3

2 Rödel Simon LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M08 3 2 5 2 7

2 Bröckers Manuel TSV Alzenau M08 2 3 2 4 7

4 Oberländer Justus TV 07 Wasserlos M08 4 4 1 9

5 Santostefano Enrico LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M08 4 3 3 10

6 Ditter Dennis TV 07 Wasserlos M08 5 5 6 5 15

Schüler M9

1 Röseberg Leon TSV Alzenau M09 1 1 1 1 3

2 Thöming Jakob TSV Alzenau M09 2 2 2 3 6

3 Jeßberger Jakob KUSG Laufach M09 3 3 2 8

4 Reinhard David TSG Kleinostheim M09 4 7 6 4 14

4 Schneider Tammo LuT Aschaffenburg M09 3 6 5 14

6 Häntsch Tom-Lucas TSG Kleinostheim M09 5 4 7 16

7 Pfleger Tim TSV Alzenau M09 5 8 7 20

8 Wienand Julian TSG Kleinostheim M09 6 8 8 22

9 Beck Emil TSV Alzenau M09 9 9 6 24

10 Roth Matthias LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M09 11 10 5 26

a.W. Kraus Moritz TSG Kleinostheim M09 10 11

a.W. Jammer Lars TSV Alzenau M09 4

a.W. Roos Jonathan TSV Alzenau M09
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Schüler M10

1 Hegmann Sean-David LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M10 1 1 1 3

2 Schmidt Thomas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M10 1 2 2 2 5

3 Wüst Nicolas TSG Kleinostheim M10 2 4 3 9

4 Schwinger Jan LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M10 4 3 3 5 10

5 Brand Marcel LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M10 5 6 4 15

6 Basso Robert LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M10 6 4 8 6 16

7 März Paul TSG Kleinostheim M10 5 7 7 19

8 Beck Simon TSG Kleinostheim M10 7 9 10 26

9 Oberländer Moritz TV 07 Wasserlos M10 8 10 9 27

a.W. Kayser Cedric TSV Alzenau M10 5 8

a.W. Leipnitz Fabian TV 07 Wasserlos M10 9 11

a.W. Schmitt Nicolas LuT Aschaffenburg M10 3

Schüler M11

1 Schneider Tom Luca TSG Kleinostheim M11 1 1 1 4 3

2 Schwarzfischer Jan TSG Kleinostheim M11 2 2 1 5

3 Wolz Philip LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M11 3 2 2 7

4 Roth Andreas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M11 3 3 3 9

a.W. Reinfurt Jonas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M11 4 5

a.W. Rupp Felix TSG Kleinostheim M11 5

Schüler M12

1 Patalong Niklas LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M12 1 1 1 1 3

2 Spinnler Sebastian LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M12 2 2 2 6

3 Schmäling Uwe LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M12 3 3 3 2 8

4 Simon Paul TSV Alzenau M12 4 4 3 11

5 Droste Benjamin TSV Alzenau M12 5 5 4 14

Schüler M13

1 Träger Pascal TV 07 Wasserlos M13 1 1 1 1 3

2 Amrhein Mark Triteam SSKC Aschaffenburg M13 2 2 2 2 6
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Schüler M14

1 Lang Tobias LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M14 1 1 1 3

2 Vongries Alexander TSG Kleinostheim M14 2 2 3 4

a.W. Stenger Simon TSG Kleinostheim M14 1 2

Schüler M15

1 Schmäling Stefan LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M15 1 1 1 3

männl. Jugend A

1 Zang Florian LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg MJgA 1 1 1 3

männl. Jugend B

1 Becker Sebastian LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg MJgB 1 1 1 3

2 Geißler Sebastian LA Team Alzenau MJgB 2 2 2 1 5

3 Schürmann Markus TSG Kleinostheim MJgB 3 3 2 8

4 Häntsch Philipp TSG Kleinostheim MJgB 4 3 4 3 10

Männer

1 Schneider Marco LuT Aschaffenburg MHK 1 1 1 3

2 Finkelmann Holger LuT Aschaffenburg MHK 2 2 2 6

3 Reß Thorsten TV Haibach MHK 4 1 3 3 7

a.W. Bourguignon Etienne TSG Kleinostheim MHK 3

a.W. Schwind Andreas ohne Verein MHK

Männer M40

1 Schäfer Jürgen TV Haibach M40 1 1 1 3

2 Kunkel Matthias TV Haibach M40 1 2 2 5

3 Fey Stefan LuT Aschaffenburg M40 2 2 3 7

4 Hefter Rainer TV Haibach M40 3 3 3 4 9

5 Ungemach Peter ohne Verein M40 4 4 5 13

a.W. Jeßberger Karl AB-BIKER.DE M40 5 4

a.W. Kempermann Christoph TV Schweinheim M40 5
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Männer M45

1 Latzko Franz LuT Aschaffenburg M45 1 2 1 4

1 Schneider Bernd TSG Kleinostheim M45 2 1 1 2 4

3 Volkmann Norbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg M45 2 3 4 9

a.W. Dorndorf Norbert LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M45 4 3

a.W. Schmitt Detlef TG Hanau M45

Männer M50

1 Morian Werner RLT Rodgau M50 2 1 1 1 3

2 Glas Franz-Josef LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M50 2 2 2 6

a.W. Hennecke Helmut LuT Aschaffenburg M50 1

Männer M55

1 Ackermann Wilfried LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M55 1 1 1 3

a.W. Eser Reinhold ohne Verein M55

Männer M60

1 Ertl Laszlo LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M60 1 1 1 1 3

2 Preussler Hans-Joachim TV Haibach M60 2 2 2 3 6

3 Brand Gerd TV Haibach M60 3 3 2 8

4 Frauenstein Klaus Niedersteinbach M60 4 4 3 4 11

Männer M65

1 Wilhelm Gerd LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M65 1 1 1 1 3

2 Haun Hermann LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M65 2 2 2 6

a.W. Lex Wolfgang LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M65 3 2
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Männer gesamt

1 Schneider Marco LuT Aschaffenburg MHK 1 1 1 3

2 Finkelmann Holger LuT Aschaffenburg MHK 2 2 2 6

3 Schneider Bernd TSG Kleinostheim M45 4 2 3 5 9

3 Schäfer Jürgen TV Haibach M40 1 5 3 9

5 Latzko Franz LuT Aschaffenburg M45 3 4 4 11

6 Kunkel Matthias TV Haibach M40 7 3 6 16

7 Hefter Rainer TV Haibach M40 9 4 7 9 20

8 Fey Stefan LuT Aschaffenburg M40 8 6 7 21

9 Morian Werner RLT Rodgau M50 10 5 10 10 25

10 Volkmann Norbert LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg M45 7 8 12 27

11 Ungemach Peter ohne Verein M40 12 6 11 29

12 Reß Thorsten TV Haibach MHK 11 8 13 14 32

13 Glas Franz-Josef LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M50 10 14 13 37

14 Ackermann Wilfried LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M55 11 12 15 38

a.W. Dorndorf Norbert LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg M45 9 8

a.W. Jeßberger Karl AB-BIKER.DE M40 9 11

a.W. Bourguignon Etienne TSG Kleinostheim MHK 5

a.W. Hennecke Helmut LuT Aschaffenburg M50 6

a.W. Kempermann Christoph TV Schweinheim M40 13

a.W. Schmitt Detlef TG Hanau M45

a.W. Eser Reinhold ohne Verein M55

a.W. Schwind Andreas ohne Verein MHK
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Schülerinnen W7

1 Bauer Louisa TSV Alzenau W07 1 1 1 1 3

2 Schnabel Lisa TV 07 Wasserlos W07 2 2 2 3 6

3 Brand Lea LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W07 3 3 2 8

4 Aulbach Jessica TSG Kleinostheim W07 4 3 5 12

5 Aulbach Annika TSG Kleinostheim W07 5 4 4 13

a.W. Milse Melina TSG Kleinostheim W07 6 5

Schülerinnen W8

1 Sedlmeier Ann-Sophie LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W08 4 1 2 1 4

2 Reinhardt Cherilyn LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W08 3 2 1 2 5

3 Sittinger Carina LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W08 2 3 3 8

4 Zoltner Kassandra TSG Kleinostheim W08 5 3 5 4 12

5 Beck Teresa TSG Kleinostheim W08 6 4 6 16

6 Brenneis Fiona TSG Kleinostheim W08 7 5 5 17

a.W. Bourguignon Mathilde TSG Kleinostheim W08 1

a.W. Bauer Jasmin LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W08 4

a.W. Schmittner Anna TSG Kleinostheim W08 8

Schülerinnen W9

1 Heitzenröther Nina LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W09 2 1 1 1 3

2 Kraus Vanessa LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W09 1 2 2 4 5

3 Veith Anika TSG Kleinostheim W09 3 3 3 2 8

4 Münchmeyer Cathalina LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W09 4 4 3 11

5 Hohe Michelle LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W09 5 5 4 5 14

6 Lauer Gina TSG Kleinostheim W09 6 5 6 17

a.W. Weiß Lucy TSG Kleinostheim W09 6

a.W. Berfin Silen TSG Kleinostheim W09
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Schülerinnen W10

1 Zeller Rica LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W10 1 1 1 3

2 Spinnler Sandra LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W10 2 3 2 2 6

2 Reinhard Anna TSG Kleinostheim W10 1 2 3 3 6

4 Braun Kirsten TV 07 Wasserlos W10 3 4 4 11

5 Patalong Hannah LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W10 4 5 5 4 13

6 Bäckmann Anna-Lena LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W10 5 6 5 16

7 Bauer Anna Lena TSV Alzenau W10 6 6 6 18

a.W. Mappes Emilia TSV Alzenau W10

Schülerinnen W11

1 Münchmeyer Susana LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W11 1 1 1 3

2 Stahl Julia TSG Kleinostheim W11 2 2 1 2 5

3 Arik Merve TSV Alzenau W11 4 2 3 9

a.W. Hilla Juliane LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W11 3 3

Schülerinnen W12

1 Rudolf Svenja LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W12 1 1 1 3

2 Gilbert Rebecca LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W12 2 2 2 6

3 Kühne Elena TV 07 Wasserlos W12 3 3 1 7

4 Brand Nadine LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W12 4 5 2 11

a.W. Nissen Inga TSV Alzenau W12 4

a.W. Ertel Stella Bianca TSG Kleinostheim W12 6

a.W. Weigand Noelle TSG Kleinostheim W12

Schülerinnen W13

1 Zink Mirja TUS Aschaffenburg-Damm W13 1 1 1 1 3

2 Degen Larissa LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W13 4 2 4 10

a.W. Bert Sophie LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W13 2 3

a.W. Elbert Anna TSG Kleinostheim W13 4 2

a.W. Beck Franziska TSG Kleinostheim W13 3 3

a.W. Kovacs Franziska TSV Alzenau W13 2
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Schülerinnen W14

1 zum Hebel Alina TV 07 Wasserlos W14 1 1 1 3

Schülerinnen W15

2 Zink Pirkko SSKC Aschaffenburg W15 2 1 2 5

a.W. Bourguignon Caroline TSG Kleinostheim W15 1 1

a.W. Kaup Christina LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W15 3 1

weibl. Jugend B

1 Ackermann Christine LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg WJgB 1 1 2 4

a.W. Zang Selina TSG Kleinostheim WJgB 2 1

a.W. Bourguignon Charlotte TSG Kleinostheim WJgB 1 3

Frauen

1 Schwind Manuela TV Haibach WHK 1 1 1 3

Frauen W35

1 Patalong Susanne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W35 1 1 1 3

2 Ditter Silke TV 07 Wasserlos W35 3 2 3 8

a.W. Bourguignon Raileen TSG Kleinostheim W35 2 2

Frauen W40

1 Gehlert Theresia LuT Aschaffenburg W40 1 1 1 1 3

2 Ries Barbara LuT Aschaffenburg W40 3 2 3 2 7

3 Herold Rita LuT Aschaffenburg W40 2 3 2 3 7

4 Schmitt Silvia LuT Aschaffenburg W40 4 4 4 12

5 zum Hebel Ines TV 07 Wasserlos W40 6 4 5 15

a.W. Grunze Petra LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W40 5 5

Frauen W45

1 Morian Andrea RLT Rodgau W45 1 1 1 1 3

Frauen W50

1 Latzko Sigrid LuT Aschaffenburg W50 1 1 1 3

a.W. Liedtke-Maier Marianne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W50 2 1
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Frauen W55

1 Ackermann Edeltraut LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W55 1 1 1 1 3

2 Hillert Sabine LuT Aschaffenburg W55 2 2 2 6

a.W. Eser Rosmarie TUS Aschaffenburg-Damm W55

Frauen W65

1 Perkampus Ingrid LuT Aschaffenburg W65 1 1 1 3

2 Freund Erika LuT Aschaffenburg W65 2 1 2 5

Frauen W70

a.W. Laubender Ingrid LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W70 1 1

Frauen gesamt

1 Patalong Susanne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W35 1 1 1 3

2 Gehlert Theresia LuT Aschaffenburg W40 4 2 1 2 5

3 Ries Barbara LuT Aschaffenburg W40 7 3 4 3 10

4 Latzko Sigrid LuT Aschaffenburg W50 3 2 6 11

5 Herold Rita LuT Aschaffenburg W40 6 5 3 4 12

6 Schwind Manuela TV Haibach WHK 5 4 5 14

7 Schmitt Silvia LuT Aschaffenburg W40 9 6 7 22

8 Ackermann Edeltraut LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W55 11 7 8 8 23

8 Perkampus Ingrid LuT Aschaffenburg W65 8 5 10 23

10 Freund Erika LuT Aschaffenburg W65 13 8 9 30

11 Morian Andrea RLT Rodgau W45 17 11 10 14 35

12 Ditter Silke TV 07 Wasserlos W35 14 9 13 36

12 zum Hebel Ines TV 07 Wasserlos W40 15 10 11 36

14 Hillert Sabine LuT Aschaffenburg W55 16 11 12 39

a.W. Bourguignon Raileen TSG Kleinostheim W35 2 9

a.W. Liedtke-Maier Marianne LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W50 10 6

a.W. Grunze Petra LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg W40 12 7

a.W. Laubender Ingrid LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W70 18 12

a.W. Eser Rosmarie TUS Aschaffenburg-Damm W55


